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SFP-1G13S-LX Release Note: 

Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module 

 

 Optical Specifications: 

 

 

NOTE: 

Distances are indicative only. Attenuation of 0.40 dB/km is used for the link 

length calculations. To calculate a more precise link budget based on specific 

conditions in your application, please refer to the Optical Specifications. 

Operating Temperature: -40 °C ~ +85 °C 


